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Name

Christin Hanstein
Christopher Klein
Selma Akdesir
Amy Rodewoldt
Paul Greve

Sinan Akdesir
Danja Minde
Jonas Hille

Marc Klapproth
Morten Fortak
Matti Minch

Leon Schmidt
Benjamin Johannsen
Niklas Leismann
Daria Jaceck
Jannick Allen
Philip Straumann
Felix Schwarz
Alicia Brait

Pascal Muller

PokalschieBRen Oberharzer Schutzenbund
09.05.2015

Verein

SG Clausthal

SG Zellerfeld

SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG Buntenbock

SG Clausthal

SG St. Andreasberg
SG Buntenbock

SG Buntenbock

SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG St. Andreasberg
SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG Buntenbock

SG St. Andreasberg
SG Zellerfeld

Teiler

28
53
43
82
125
90
120
127
87
217
130
94
215
196
169
192
203
246
250
250

Teiler

39
53
99
99
75
111
112
177
99
105
185
150
163
213
176
188
229
250
250
250

Teiler

72
88
70
86
144
159
136
117
245
113
140
219
113
110
229
222
227
250
250
250

ges. Teiler

139
194
212
267
344
360
368
421
431
435
455
463
491
519
574
602
659
746
750
750
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